Beginner

Past Continuous Tense : Word Bank Quiz 8 Q6MAS

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Past Continuous Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

organize run dig chase have
plan run run climb discuss

The couple

dinner at a restaurant on Saturday.

The parents

The teacher

The cat

a surprise party for their daughter.

the topic with the students.

the tree.

The workers

The dog

the office before the meeting started.

a hole in the yard.

The dog

through the yard.

The dog

the squirrel in the yard.

The dog

after a stick in the park.

10) The dog

fast in the big backyard.
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Answer Sheet (Q6MAS)

Past Continuous Tense: Beginner Level: Word Bank Quiz 8

1) was having

2) were planning
3) was discussing
4) was climbing

5) were organizing
6) was digging

7) was running

8) was chasing

9) was running

10) was running
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